
#18 Kevin Rockey 3 $32.50

Place Name Score Money

Division 1 Gross (0-10)

2015 Spring Best Ball Results

Place Name Score Money

Division 1 Net(0-10)

1st Brock Ingman 71 $100

2nd Mike Blade

Shaun Tawes

75

76

$75

$503rd

Place Name Score Money

Divison 2 Gross(11 - 25)

1st

3rd

$100

$50

Ryan Wolslegel

Peter Krukar

2nd Brandon Grimnes 69

68

70

$75

Hole Name Distance Prize

KP Winners

Hole Name Score Money

Gross Skins

Pro V1

Pro V1

#4

#17

Troy Chase 

Tyler Scarr 

5'6"

9'1/2"

#7

#15

Tim Brown

Fred Lee 

6'1" Pro V1

1st Rick Jacobs 83

$100

$100

1st Aaron Garten 66

Place Name Score Money

Division 2 Net(11-25)

2nd

3rd

Tim Brown

Phil Osberg

83

84

$75

$50

Pro V1

4'11"

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

Kevin Rockey

Troy Chase 

Ryan Wolslegel

Phil Osberg

3

2

3

2

#2

Kevin LeDuc

Mike Miller

#16

#17

3

2

$32.50

$32.50

#4

#5

#7

#10 Peter Krukar 3 $32.50

3rd

Bob Hawkins

Ingman,Thomas,Thomas,Reece 134

71 $50

$100

Team Winners (1N/1G)

Place Score Money

$300

$200

$752nd Troy Chase 67

1st

2nd

Hawkins,Blade,Barrio,Chase

Jacobs,Krukar,Garten,Yahnke

132

133

3rd


