

2015 Spring Best Ball Results



Division 1 Gross (0-10)			
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Brock Ingman	71	\$100
2nd	Mike Blade	75	\$75
3rd	Shaun Tawes	76	\$50
	Division 1 Net(0-10)		
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Ryan Wolslegel	68	\$100
2nd	Brandon Grimnes	69	\$75
3rd	Peter Krukar	70	\$50
Divison 2 Gross(11 - 25)			
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Rick Jacobs	83	\$100
2nd	Tim Brown	83	\$75
3rd	Phil Osberg	84	\$50
Division 2 Net(11-25)			
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Aaron Garten	66	\$100
2nd	Troy Chase	67	\$75
3rd	Bob Hawkins	71	\$50
Team Winners (1N/1G)			
Place		Score	Money
1st	Hawkins,Blade,Barrio,Chase	132	\$300
2nd	Jacobs, Krukar, Garten, Yahnke	133	\$200
3rd	Ingman,Thomas,Thomas,Reece	134	\$100
KP Winners			
Hole	Name	Distance	Prize
#4	Troy Chase	5'6"	Pro V1
#7	Tim Brown	6'1"	Pro V1
#15	Fred Lee	9'1/2"	Pro V1
#17	Tyler Scarr	4'11"	Pro V1
Gross Skins			
Hole	Name	Score	Money
#2	Kevin Rockey	3	\$32.50
#4	Troy Chase	2	\$32.50
#5	Ryan Wolslegel	3	\$32.50
#7	Phil Osberg	2	\$32.50
#10	Peter Krukar	3	\$32.50
#16	Kevin LeDuc	3	\$32.50
#17	Mike Miller	2	\$32.50
#18	Kevin Rockey	3	\$32.50